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Applied Learning 2025-2027 Cohort 

Teaching Schedule (HQ) 

Course Provider: Caritas Institute of Community Education (CICE)          

Subject Code: 618        Course: Health Care Practice        Mode: 1     ApL Class Code: HQ          

Medium of Instruction: English          Name of Tutor: Ms. WAN Tsz Wing     

Name of Organization which the tutor(s) Belong to: CICE    (Except for First Aid Certificate training courses)  

Year 1 

Lesson Date Time Topic(s) Venue & Address 

1.  13/09/2025 (Saturday) 13:30-16:30 
Overview of Health Care Industry 

in Hong Kong  

CJCICE-TW 
146 Chung On 

Street, Tsuen Wan, 
N.T. 

2.  20/09/2025 (Saturday) 13:30-16:30 

Human Physiology and Pathology 3.  27/09/2025 (Saturday) 13:30-16:30 

4.  04/10/2025 (Saturday) 13:30-16:30 

5.  11/10/2025 (Saturday) 13:30-16:30 

Nursing Practice 

6.  18/10/2025 (Saturday) 13:30-16:30 

7.  25/10/2025 (Saturday) 13:30-16:30 

8.  01/11/2025 (Saturday) 13:30-16:30 

9.  08/11/2025 (Saturday) 13:30-16:30 

10.  15/11/2025 (Saturday) 13:30-16:30 

11.  22/11/2025 (Saturday) 13:30-16:30 

12.  29/11/2025 (Saturday) 13:30-16:30 

13.  06/12/2025 (Saturday) 13:30-16:30 

14.  13/12/2025 (Saturday) 13:30-16:30 

15.  20/12/2025 (Saturday) 13:30-16:30 

Pharmacology 

16.  03/01/2026 (Saturday) 13:30-16:30 

17.  10/01/2026 (Saturday) 13:30-16:30 

18.  17/01/2026 (Saturday) 13:30-16:30 

19.  24/01/2026 (Saturday) 13:30-16:30 

20.  31/01/2026 (Saturday) 13:30-16:30 End-of-life Care 
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Year 1 

Lesson Date Time Topic(s) Venue & Address 

21.  07/02/2026 (Saturday) 13:30-16:30 

Maternal and Child Care 

CJCICE-TW 
146 Chung On 

Street, Tsuen Wan, 
N.T. 

22.  28/02/2026 (Saturday) 13:30-16:30 

23.  07/03/2026 (Saturday) 13:30-16:30 

24.  
21/03/2026 (Saturday) 

TBC 
09:00-17:30 

First Aid 
(First Aid Tutor from qualified first 

aid training organization) 

25.  
28/03/2026 (Saturday) 

TBC 
09:00-17:30 

26.  
11/04/2026 (Saturday) 

TBC 
09:00-17:30 

27.  
18/04/2026 (Saturday) 

TBC 
09:00-17:30 

28.  
25/04/2026 (Saturday) 

TBC 
14:00-17:00 First Aid (Exam) 

29.  
23/05/2026 (Saturday) 

TBC 
09:00-17:30 

Simulation Ward Training and 
Industry Sharing 

30.  
30/05/2026 (Saturday) 

TBC 
09:00-17:30 

31.  
06/06/2026 (Saturday) 

TBC 
09:00-17:30 

32.  
13/06/2026 (Saturday) 

TBC 
09:00-17:30 

33.  
27/06/2026 (Saturday) 

TBC 
09:00-17:30 

34.  TBC TBC 
Simulation Ward Training and 

Industry Sharing (Visit) 
TBC 

  



Updated on 25/08/2025  3/3 

Applied Learning 2025-2027 Cohort 

Teaching Schedule (HQ) 

 

Year 2 

Lesson Date Time Topic(s) Venue & Address 

35.  12/09/2026 (Saturday) 13:30-16:30 

Immunology and Infectious 
Diseases 

CJCICE-TW 
146 Chung On 

Street, Tsuen Wan, 
N.T. 

36.  20/09/2026 (Saturday) 13:30-16:30 

37.  03/10/2026 (Saturday) 13:30-16:30 

38.  10/10/2026 (Saturday) 13:30-16:30 Food and Nutrition 

39.  17/10/2026 (Saturday) 13:30-16:30 Medical Laboratory Science 

40.  24/10/2026 (Saturday) 13:30-16:30 

Healthy Ageing & 
Geontechnology 

41.  31/10/2026 (Saturday) 13:30-16:30 

42.  07/11/2026 (Saturday) 13:30-16:30 

43.  14/11/2026 (Saturday) 13:30-16:30 

44.  21/11/2026 (Saturday) 13:30-16:30 

45.  28/11/2026 (Saturday) 13:30-16:30 

46.  05/12/2026 (Saturday) 13:30-16:30 

47.  12/12/2026 (Saturday) 13:30-16:30 

48.  19/12/2026 (Saturday) 13:30-16:30 

 


